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Equipment Purchase Form

Purchase Equipment PriceCount

$235.00

$235.00

$270.00

$170.00

$105.00

$150.00

$3.00

$5.00

$150.00

$265.00

$375.00

$325.00

$8.00
$5.50

$899.00

$224.25

$339.25
$323.53

$428.28

$246.68

$385.00

$150.00
$150.00

Q2 Ethernet

Charge Anywhere Terminals

Q3 Ethernet

Q2 4g

Q3 4g

Q4

QuickSale Go

Charge Anywhere Mobile Solution

Miura M010

Full back office subscription

Point of Sale Solutions

All Dejavoo first piece of equipment is $8.00 per month and second terminal is $5.50 per month

Stand alone terminal subscription

A80 WiFi+Bluetooth+Ethernet+dial Contactless+chip & PIN+Magstripe Physical Keypad

A920 5” ” capacitive touch screen 4g+wifi+GPS (TMOBILE) from & rear cameras Chip & PIN |
Contactless | Magnetic Stripe

A920 Pro 5” capacitive touch screen 4G+Wifi+GPS (TMOBILE 25MB) 

PAX SP30 NFC/CTLS Pinpad (built-in contactless card reader) (Mono cable Connects to the A80)

PAX A35 Pin Pad

SmartPOS Retail Bundle

Dejavoo Equipment
P1 Desktop Android

P3 Handheld Wireless
P8 Mobile Android Teminal

QD2 Wireless/Wifi/4g

Z11 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comn/NO MODEM

Z8 Wifi/Coundertop Dual Comn/NO MODEM

Z9 Wifi/Color Display/Contactless
1 TPN
2 TPN

Q2 Premium

Sim Card 125MB/Monthly $10.00

$215.05

$341.55
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Purchase Equipment PriceCount

Equipment Notes:
Notes:

Shipping

If shiping address is different than the DBA, please fill out below otherwise, leave blank.

Delivery Options:

Phone Number:

Street Address:

City: State: Zip:

Full Name:
(First And Last Name)

*Shipping price could be variable

Full Deployment Service Per Order: $39.99

Ground 2 Day Overnight

All devices include a limited warranty for 1 year from date of purchase. Warranty are for manufacture defect only. Warranty does not include physical
damage to unit. Any damage can be repaired at the owner expense directly from manufacture. Shipping and handle charges are additional.

Clover Station Pro (Duo) Bundle (Tablet, Printer P501, Terminal, Starter Kit)

Clover Station solo (With P501 Printer, Starter Kit)

Clover Flex Gen 3 (4G LTE, 5in Screen, 3.5mm headphone jack)

Clover Go Gen 3 NFC (All-in-One Contactless, Chip, and Swipe Card Reader)

Clover Mini Gen 3 (Front Facing Camera, Wifi + Ethernet, Starter Kit)

$1,700

$2,030

$1,090

$850

$145

Clover Cash Drawer

Kitchen Printer TSP143111−Thermal (Wired) (English)

Bar code scanner hands free

Weight Scale

Bar code scanner hand held

$350

$120

$225

$255

$500

Mini Swivel Gen 3

Clover Kiosk Bundle (Clover mini wifi, 24 inch Kiosk Display, Starter Kit)

Clover Compact (3.6" touchscreen, receipt printer, WiFi, Ethernet, and LTE)

Clover KDS (employee-facing device that displays order management software connecting all orders)

Total

$125

$3,440

$350

$545
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Credit Card Payment Form Please type in fields or print neatly and complete the entire form.

Exp Date

CVV Code (#on back of card)

Billing Zip Code

Name on Card

Amount

Signature, today´s date

Card Number and Type of Card

Signature

Principal 1 Signature:

Date:

Print Name: Print Name:

I wish to authorize the purchase of services/merchandise from Netevia,using this Credit Card Authorization Form.
I agree that I will pay for this purchase and indemnify and hold Netevia,using this Credit Card Authorization Form.

I agree that I will pay for this purchase and indemnify and hold Netevia.

Date:

Principal 2 Signature:


