

Purchase Equipment	Count	Price
Charge Anywhere Terminals		
Q2 Ethernet		\$235.00
Q2 4g		\$235.00
Q2 Premium		\$270.00
Q3 Ethernet		\$150.00
Q3 4g		\$150.00
Q4		\$170.00
Sim Card 125MB/Monthly		\$10.00
Charge Anywhere Mobile Solution		
QuickSale Go		\$105.00
Miura M010		\$150.00
Stand alone terminal subscription		\$3.00
Full back office subscription		\$5.00
A80 WiFi+Bluetooth+Ethernet+dial Contactless+chip & PIN+Magstripe Physical Keypad		\$265.00
A920 5" " capacitive touch screen 4g+wifi+GPS (TMOBILE) from & rear cameras Chip & PIN Contactless Magnetic Stripe		\$375.00
A920 Pro 5" capacitive touch screen 4G+Wifi+GPS (TMOBILE 25MB)		\$385.00
PAX SP30 NFC/CTLS Pinpad (built-in contactless card reader) (Mono cable Connects to the A80)		\$150.00
PAX A35 Pin Pad		\$325.00
Point of Sale Solutions		
SmartPOS Retail Bundle		\$899.00
All Dejavoo first piece of equipment is \$8.00 per month and second terminal is \$5.50 per month		
Dejavoo Equipment		
P1 Desktop Android		\$224.25
P3 Handheld Wireless		\$339.25
P8 Mobile Android Terminal		\$323.53
QD2 Wireless/Wifi/4g		\$428.28
Z11 Wifi/Countertop/Dual Comn/NO MODEM		\$246.68
Z8 Wifi/Countertop Dual Comn/NO MODEM		\$215.05
Z9 Wifi/Color Display/Contactless		\$341.55
1 TPN		\$8.00
2 TPN		\$5.50

Purchase Equipment	Count	Price
Clover Station Pro (Duo) Bundle (Tablet, Printer P501, Terminal, Starter Kit)		\$2,030
Clover Station solo (With P501 Printer, Starter Kit)		\$1,700
Clover Mini Gen 3 (Front Facing Camera, Wifi + Ethernet, Starter Kit)		\$1,090
Clover Flex Gen 3 (4G LTE, 5in Screen, 3.5mm headphone jack)		\$850
Clover Go Gen 3 NFC (All-in-One Contactless, Chip, and Swipe Card Reader)		\$145
Clover Cash Drawer		\$120
Kitchen Printer TSP143111–Thermal (Wired) (English)		\$350
Bar code scanner hand held		\$225
Bar code scanner hands free		\$255
Weight Scale		\$500
Mini Swivel Gen 3		\$125
Clover Kiosk Bundle (Clover mini wifi, 24 inch Kiosk Display, Starter Kit)		\$3,440
Clover Compact (3.6" touchscreen, receipt printer, WiFi, Ethernet, and LTE)		\$350
Clover KDS (employee-facing device that displays order management software connecting all orders)		\$545
Total		

All devices include a limited warranty for 1 year from date of purchase. Warranty are for manufacture defect only. Warranty does not include physical damage to unit. Any damage can be repaired at the owner expense directly from manufacture. Shipping and handle charges are additional.

Equipment Notes:

Notes:

Shipping

If shipping address is different than the DBA, please fill out below otherwise, leave blank.

Delivery Options: Ground 2 Day Overnight

Full Name:
(First And Last Name)

Phone Number:

Street Address:

City: State: Zip:

*Shipping price could be variable

Full Deployment Service Per Order: \$39.99

Signature

Print Name: Print Name:
Principal 1 Signature: Principal 2 Signature:
Date: Date:

Credit Card Payment Form

Please type in fields or print neatly and complete the entire form.

Card Number and Type of Card	<input type="text"/>
Exp Date	<input type="text"/>
CVV Code (#on back of card)	<input type="text"/>
Billing Zip Code	<input type="text"/>
Name on Card	<input type="text"/>
Amount	<input type="text"/>
Signature, today's date	<input type="text"/>

I wish to authorize the purchase of services/merchandise from Netevia, using this Credit Card Authorization Form.
I agree that I will pay for this purchase and indemnify and hold Netevia, using this Credit Card Authorization Form.
I agree that I will pay for this purchase and indemnify and hold Netevia.